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About d line

At d line, we design and craft architectural hardware, 
sanitary ware and accessories that quietly support 
life’s daily routines. From the lever handle turned as 
you enter a room to the tap used each morning, our 
products are made to be touched, used and trusted, 
every single day.
 
Since 1971, we’ve followed a design tradition rooted in 
simplicity, honest materials and enduring quality. Every 
detail reflects our commitment to durability: reducing 
waste, designing responsibly, and making better 
choices for people and planet. We care deeply about 
the people we work with and the products we put into 
the world. From public spaces to private homes, d line 
products are made to perform beautifully now and for 
generations to come.

built with care  
made to last
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Taps – countertop

Item number Colour EUR Excl. VAT

Tap
130mm (5 1/8), 5.7 l/min

QT1150M Satin stainless steel 597,00

QT1150P Polished stainless steel 597,00

QT1150MP2 Satin PVD copper 689,00

QT1150MP3 Satin PVD brass 689,00

QT1150PP3 Polished PVD brass 689,00

QT1150MP4 Satin PVD black 689,00

QT1150MP5 Satin PVD bronze 689,00

Allround tap
w/ swivel spout
130mm (5 1/8), 5.7 l/min

QT1200M Satin stainless steel 614,00

QT1200P Polished stainless steel 614,00

QT1200MP2 Satin PVD copper 706,00

QT1200MP3 Satin PVD brass 706,00

QT1200PP3 Polished PVD brass 706,00

QT1200MP4 Satin PVD black 706,00

QT1200MP5 Satin PVD bronze 706,00

Kitchen Tap 
w/ swivel spout
200mm (7 7/8), 8.3 l/min

QT2100M Satin stainless steel 641,50

QT2100P Polished stainless steel 641,50

QT2100MP2 Satin PVD copper 738,50

QT2100MP3 Satin PVD brass 738,50

QT2100PP3 Polished PVD brass 738,50

QT2100MP4 Satin PVD black 738,50

QT2100MP5 Satin PVD bronze 738,50

Qtoo Collection
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Item number Colour EUR Excl. VAT

Built-in mixer set
190mm, (7 15/32), 5.7 l/min

QT3100-190SM Satin stainless steel 1007,00

QT3100-190SP Polished stainless steel 1007,00

QT3100-190SMP2 Satin PVD copper 1118,00

QT3100-190SMP3 Satin PVD brass 1118,00

QT3100-190SPP3 Polished PVD brass 1118,00

QT3100-190SMP4 Satin PVD black 1118,00

QT3100-190SMP5 Satin PVD bronze 1118,00

Built-in mixer set
250mm, (9 27/32), 5.7 l/min

QT3100-250SM Satin stainless steel 1026,50

QT3100-250SP Polished stainless steel 1026,50

QT3100-250SMP2 Satin PVD copper 1137,00

QT3100-250SMP3 Satin PVD brass 1137,00

QT3100-250SPP3 Polished PVD brass 1137,00

QT3100-250SMP4 Satin PVD black 1137,00

QT3100-250SMP5 Satin PVD bronze 1137,00

Built-in mixer f/ spout 
Remember design parts: 
Controller for mixer and spout
(QA2180X)

QT3100 565,50

Taps – built-in



9

Satin stainless steel

9



10

Item number Colour EUR Excl. VAT

Control f/ wall mounted mixer
Ø80mm (3 5/32)

QA2180M Satin stainless steel 230,50

QA2180P Polished stainless steel 230,50

QA2180MP2 Satin PVD copper 286,00

QA2180MP3 Satin PVD brass 286,00

QA2180PP3 Polished PVD brass 286,00

QA2180MP4 Satin PVD black 286,00

QA2180MP5 Satin PVD bronze 286,00

Barrier-free pin 
f/ mixer and diverter, 90mm

QR0090M Satin stainless steel 34,00

QR0090P Polished stainless steel 34,00

QR0090MP2 Satin PVD copper 62,50

QR0090MP3 Satin PVD brass 62,50

QR0090PP3 Polished PVD brass 62,50

QR0090MP4 Satin PVD black 62,50

QR0090MP5 Satin PVD bronze 62,50

Spout
90mm projection (7 15/32)
Ø80 (3 5/32)

QA3180M Satin stainless steel 211,50

QA3180P Polished stainless steel 211,50

QA3180MP2 Satin PVD copper 266,50

QA3180MP3 Satin PVD brass 266,50

QA3180PP3 Polished PVD brass 266,50

QA3180MP4 Satin PVD black 266,50

QA3180MP5 Satin PVD bronze 266,50

Spout
250mm projection (9 27/32)
Ø80 (3 5/32)

QA3280M Satin stainless steel 230,50

QA3280P Polished stainless steel 230,50

QA3280MP2 Satin PVD copper 286,00

QA3280MP3 Satin PVD brass 286,00

QA3280PP3 Polished PVD brass 286,00

QA3280MP4 Satin PVD black 286,00

QA3280MP5 Satin PVD bronze 286,00

Mixers and spouts
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Item number Colour EUR Excl. VAT

Built-in two-way shower set 
w/ thermostat

QS3300-340WM Satin stainless steel 3656,00

QS3300-340WP Polished stainless steel 3656,00

QS3300-340WMP2 Satin PVD copper 4110,00

QS3300-340WMP3 Satin PVD brass 4110,00

QS3300-340WPP3 Polished PVD brass 4110,00

QS3300-340WMP4 Satin PVD black 4110,00

QS3300-340WMP5 Satin PVD bronze 4110,00

Built-in two-way bath tub set
Complete set 

QS3200-190SM Satin stainless steel 2461,50

QS3200-190SP Polished stainless steel 2461,50

QS3200-190SMP2 Satin PVD copper 2778,50

QS3200-190SMP3 Satin PVD brass 2778,50

QS3200-190SPP3 Polished PVD brass 2778,50

QS3200-190SMP4 Satin PVD black 2778,50

QS3200-190SMP5 Satin PVD bronze 2778,50

Built-in part three-way 
shower
w/ thermostat (incl. controls) 

Controls included

QS3603-2425M Satin stainless steel 1535,00

QS3603-2425P Polished stainless steel 1535,00

QS3603-2425MP2 Satin PVD copper 1985,50

QS3603-2425MP3 Satin PVD brass 1985,50

QS3603-2425PP3 Polished PVD brass 1985,50

QS3603-2425MP4 Satin PVD black 1985,50

QS3603-2425MP5 Satin PVD bronze 1985,50

Built-in two-way thermostat

Remember mixer: 
QA2390X + QA2290X

QS3300 1041,00

Built-in shower and bathtub
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Item number Colour EUR Excl. VAT

Built-in mixer and diverter

Remember mixer:
QA2190X + QA2290X

QS3200 768,00

Built-in part one-way 
shower 
w/ thermostat (incl. controls) 

Controls included

QS3601-2425M Satin stainless steel 1535,00

QS3601-2425P Polished stainless steel 1535,00

QS3601-2425MP2 Satin PVD copper 1985,50

QS3601-2425MP3 Satin PVD brass 1985,50

QS3601-2425PP3 Polished PVD brass 1985,50

QS3601-2425MP4 Satin PVD black 1985,50

QS3601-2425MP5 Satin PVD bronze 1985,50

Built-in mixer 
f/ spout 

Remember design parts: 
Control for mixer (QA2190X)

QS3100 455,50

Built-in part 
w/ 1/2 connection

Remember design parts: 
Spout, arm f/ wall. arm f/ ceiling 
or wall outlet

QS3400 262,50
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Item number Colour EUR Excl. VAT

Built-in box - universal QA4001 (only for EU) 304,50

Cover 
f/ built-in part of thermostat 
and diverter (QS3300)

QA4026 100,00

Cover 
f/ built-in part of thermostat 
and diverter (QS3300)

QA4026 100,00

Cover 
f/ built-in part of mixer and spout 
(QT3100)

QA4031 100,00

Cover 
f/ built-in part of mixer (QS3100 & 
QS3400)

QA4011 100,00

Rose
f/ waste

QA4040M 24,00
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Item number Colour EUR Excl. VAT

Control 
f/ wall mounted mixer
Ø90mm (3 1/2)

QA2190M Satin stainless steel 230,50

QA2190P Polished stainless steel 230,50

QA2190MP2 Satin PVD copper 286,00

QA2190MP3 Satin PVD brass 286,00

QA2190PP3 Polished PVD brass 286,00

QA2190MP4 Satin PVD black 286,00

QA2190MP5 Satin PVD bronze 286,00

Control 
f/ wall mounted mixer
Ø90mm (3 1/2)

QA2290M Satin stainless steel 230,50

QA2290P Polished stainless steel 230,50

QA2290MP2 Satin PVD copper 286,00

QA2290MP3 Satin PVD brass 286,00

QA2290PP3 Polished PVD brass 286,00

QA2290MP4 Satin PVD black 286,00

QA2290MP5 Satin PVD bronze 286,00

Control 
f/ wall m. thermostat
Ø90mm (3 1/2)

QA2390M Satin stainless steel 262,50

QA2390P Polished stainless steel 262,50

QA2390MP2 Satin PVD copper 324,50

QA2390MP3 Satin PVD brass 324,50

QA2390PP3 Polished PVD brass 324,50

QA2390MP4 Satin PVD black 324,50

QA2390MP5 Satin PVD bronze 324,50

Spout 
190mm projection, (7 15/32)
Ø90(3 1/2)

QA3190M Satin stainless steel 211,50

QA3190P Polished stainless steel 211,50

QA3190MP2 Satin PVD copper 266,50

QA3190MP3 Satin PVD brass 266,50

QA3190PP3 Polished PVD brass 266,50

QA3190MP4 Satin PVD black 266,50

QA3190MP5 Satin PVD bronze 266,50

Design parts for showers
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Item number Colour EUR Excl. VAT

Spout
250mm projection, (9 27/32),
Ø90(3 1/2)

QA3290M Satin stainless steel 230,00

QA3290P Polished stainless steel 230,00

QA3290MP2 Satin PVD copper 429,50

QA3290MP3 Satin PVD brass 429,50

QA3290PP3 Polished PVD brass 429,50

QA3290MP4 Satin PVD black 429,50

QA3290MP5 Satin PVD bronze 429,50

Wall outlet
1/2 f/ hand shower
Ø90mm (3 1/2)

QS5590M Satin stainless steel 245,50

QS5590P Polished stainless steel 245,50

QS5590MP2 Satin PVD copper 307,50

QS5590MP3 Satin PVD brass 307,50

QS5590PP3 Polished PVD brass 307,50

QS5590MP4 Satin PVD black 307,50

QS5590MP5 Satin PVD bronze 307,50

Hand shower holder 
f/ wall, Ø90mm (3 1/2)

QS5690M Satin stainless steel 282,50

QS5690P Polished stainless steel 282,50

QS5690MP2 Satin PVD copper 367,00

QS5690MP3 Satin PVD brass 367,00

QS5690PP3 Polished PVD brass 367,00

QS5690MP4 Satin PVD black 367,00

QS5690MP5 Satin PVD bronze 367,00

Hand shower
Cylinder, Ø24mm, 5.7 l/min

QS5320M Satin stainless steel 200,50

QS5320P Polished stainless steel 200,50

QS5320MP2 Satin PVD copper 251,50

QS5320MP3 Satin PVD brass 251,50

QS5320PP3 Polished PVD brass 251,50

QS5320MP4 Satin PVD black 251,50

QS5320MP5 Satin PVD bronze 251,50
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Item number Colour EUR Excl. VAT

Shower hose 1500mm, metal

* 1750mm

QS5410M Satin stainless steel 50,50

QS5410P* Polished stainless steel 50,50

QS5410MP2 Satin PVD copper 88,50

QS5410MP3 Satin PVD brass 88,50

QS5410PP3 Polished PVD brass 88,50

QS5410MP4 Satin PVD black 88,50

QS5410MP5 Satin PVD bronze 88,50

Shower arm
f/ ceiling, 100mm (3 15/16)

QS5209M Satin stainless steel 230,00

QS5209P Polished stainless steel 230,00

QS5209MP2 Satin PVD copper 440,00

QS5209MP3 Satin PVD brass 440,00

QS5209PP3 Polished PVD brass 440,00

QS5209MP4 Satin PVD black 440,00

QS5209MP5 Satin PVD bronze 440,00

Shower arm 
f/ ceiling, 200mm (7 7/8)

QS5219M Satin stainless steel 230,00

QS5219P Polished stainless steel 230,00

QS5219MP2 Satin PVD copper 440,00

QS5219MP3 Satin PVD brass 440,00

QS5219PP3 Polished PVD brass 440,00

QS5219MP4 Satin PVD black 440,00

QS5219MP5 Satin PVD bronze 440,00

Shower arm 
f/ ceiling, 200mm (7 7/8)

QS5229M Satin stainless steel 230,00

QS5229P Polished stainless steel 230,00

QS5229MP2 Satin PVD copper 440,00

QS5229MP3 Satin PVD brass 440,00

QS5229PP3 Polished PVD brass 440,00

QS5229MP4 Satin PVD black 440,00

QS5229MP5 Satin PVD bronze 440,00
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Item number Colour EUR Excl. VAT

Shower arm 
f/ ceiling, 400mm (15 3/4)

QS5239M Satin stainless steel 245,00

QS5239P Polished stainless steel 245,00

QS5239MP2 Satin PVD copper 489,50

QS5239MP3 Satin PVD brass 489,50

QS5239PP3 Polished PVD brass 489,50

QS5239MP4 Satin PVD black 489,50

QS5239MP5 Satin PVD bronze 489,50

Shower arm
f/ wall, 300mm (12 1/4)

QS5279M Satin stainless steel 245,00

QS5279P Polished stainless steel 245,00

QS5279MP2 Satin PVD copper 457,00

QS5279MP3 Satin PVD brass 457,00

QS5279PP3 Polished PVD brass 457,00

QS5279MP4 Satin PVD black 457,00

QS5279MP5 Satin PVD bronze 457,00

Shower arm 
f/ wall, 400mm (16 3/16)

QS5289M Satin stainless steel 262,50

QS5289P Polished stainless steel 262,50

QS5289MP2 Satin PVD copper 324,50

QS5289MP3 Satin PVD brass 324,50

QS5289PP3 Polished PVD brass 324,50

QS5289MP4 Satin PVD black 324,50

QS5289MP5 Satin PVD bronze 324,50
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Item number Colour EUR Excl. VAT

Rain shower 
Ø200mm (Ø 7 7/82), 9.5 l/min

QS5100M Satin stainless steel 504,50

QS5100P Polished stainless steel 504,50

QS5100MP2 Satin PVD copper 630,00

QS5100MP3 Satin PVD brass 630,00

QS5100PP3 Polished PVD brass 630,00

QS5100MP4 Satin PVD black 630,00

QS5100MP5 Satin PVD bronze 630,00

Rain shower 
Ø300mm (Ø 11 13/16), 9.5 l/min

QS5110M Satin stainless steel 838,50

QS5110P Polished stainless steel 838,50

QS5110MP2 Satin PVD copper 962,00

QS5110MP3 Satin PVD brass 962,00

QS5110PP3 Polished PVD brass 962,00

QS5110MP4 Satin PVD black 962,00

QS5110MP5 Satin PVD bronze 962,00
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Sensor products

Item number Colour EUR Excl. VAT

Sensor tap
f/ counter top, 115mm

Remember flexbox

QST1150M Satin stainless steel 539,00

QST1150P Polished stainless steel 539,00

QST1150MP2 Satin PVD copper 673,50

QST1150MP3 Satin PVD brass 673,50

QST1150PP3 Polished PVD brass 673,50

QST1150MP4 Satin PVD black 673,50

QST1150MP5 Satin PVD bronze 673,50

Built-in sensor tap 
190mm, Ø90mm rose, wall mount 

Remember built-in part 
and flexbox

QST3190M Satin stainless steel 489,00

QST3190P Polished stainless steel 489,00

QST3190MP2 Satin PVD copper 611,50

QST3190MP3 Satin PVD brass 611,50

QST3190PP3 Polished PVD brass 611,50

QST3190MP4 Satin PVD black 611,50

QST3190MP5 Satin PVD bronze 611,50

Built-in sensor tap 
190mm, Ø90mm rose, wall mount

Remember built-in part 
and flexbox

QST3290M Satin stainless steel 516,00

QST3290P Polished stainless steel 516,00

QST3290MP2 Satin PVD copper 646,00

QST3290MP3 Satin PVD brass 646,00

QST3290PP3 Polished PVD brass 646,00

QST3290MP4 Satin PVD black 646,00

QST3290MP5 Satin PVD bronze 646,00

Built-in sensor  
soap dispenser 
119 mm, ½” connection, Ø70mm 
rose

Remember: built-in part and 
flexbox for touchless soap 
dispenser and soap container

QST3370M Satin stainless steel 321,00

QST3370P Polished stainless steel 321,00

QST3370MP2 Satin PVD copper 400,00

QST3370MP3 Satin PVD brass 400,00

QST3370PP3 Polished PVD brass 400,00

QST3370MP4 Satin PVD black 400,00

QST3370MP5 Satin PVD bronze 400,00
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Item number Colour EUR Excl. VAT

Built-in part 
w/ 1/2 connection
Remember design part: spout

QS3400 262,50

Premix flexbox 
f/ sensor tap
f/ 220 volt or 6pcs AA batteries

QSF01 513,50

Single flow flexbox 
f/ sensor tap 
f/ 220 volt or 6pcs AA batteries

QSF02 449,00

Gear pump flexbox 
f/ soap dispenser
f/ 220 volt or 6pcs AA batteries

QSF04 333,50

Container with refilling cover 
and wall hung bracket
1.000 ml 

QSS01 76,50

Power supply f/ flexbox for EU
2000 mm

QSP01 86,50
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Wastes and siphons

Item number Colour EUR Excl. VAT

Waste
Push-open, 10-100mm 

QA1190M Satin stainless steel 83,00

QA1190P Polished stainless steel 83,00

QA1190MP2 Satin PVD copper 103,50

QA1190MP3 Satin PVD brass 103,50

QA1190PP3 Polished PVD brass 103,50

QA1190MP4 Satin PVD black 103,50

QA1190MP5 Satin PVD bronze 103,50

Siphon QA1490M Satin stainless steel 178,50

QA1490P Polished stainless steel 178,50

QA1490MP2 Satin PVD copper 223,00

QA1490MP3 Satin PVD brass 223,00

QA1490PP3 Polished PVD brass 223,00

QA1490MP4 Satin PVD black 223,00

QA1490MP5 Satin PVD bronze 223,00
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Item number Colour EUR Excl. VAT

Flush plate 235x155
Compatible w/ Geberit 
Duofix Sigma

QF6000M Satin stainless steel 396,50

QF6000P Polished stainless steel 396,50

QF6000MP2 Satin PVD copper 517,00

QF6000MP3 Satin PVD brass 517,00

QF6000PP3 Polished PVD brass 517,00

QF6000MP4 Satin PVD black 517,00

QF6000MP5 Satin PVD bronze 517,00

Flush plate 212x142
Compatible w/ Geberit 
Duofix Omega

QF6001M Satin stainless steel 381,00

QF6001P Polished stainless steel 381,00

QF6001MP2 Satin PVD copper 501,50

QF6001MP3 Satin PVD brass 501,50

QF6001PP3 Polished PVD brass 501,50

QF6001MP4 Satin PVD black 501,50

QF6001MP5 Satin PVD bronze 501,50

Bathtub waste  
w/ filler and overflow 

QA1500M Satin stainless steel 445,00

QA1500P Polished stainless steel 445,00

QA1500MP2 Satin PVD copper 551,50

QA1500MP3 Satin PVD brass 551,50

QA1500PP3 Polished PVD brass 558,50

QA1500MP4 Satin PVD black 551,50

QA1500MP5 Satin PVD bronze 551,50

Bathtub waste  
w/ overflow, w/o filler

QA1510M Satin stainless steel 325,50

QA1510P Polished stainless steel 325,50

QA1510MP2 Satin PVD copper 418,50

QA1510MP3 Satin PVD brass 418,50

QA1510PP3 Polished PVD brass 418,50

QA1510MP4 Satin PVD black 418,50

QA1510MP5 Satin PVD bronze 418,50

Flush plates and bathtub wastes
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Item number Colour EUR Excl. VAT

Mix cartridge QR1000 32,50

Diverter cartridge 
w/ two-way open

QR3200 39,00

Thermostat cartridge QR3000 153,50

Temperature limiter 
f/ thermostat

QR3010 31,00

O-ring set f/ spout QR0120 8,28

Washer set f/ swivel spout QR0135 14,50

Aerator kit (before 2022)
5 and 8.4 l/min and free flow 
incl. key (blue)

QR0130 31,00

Aerator kit 
2pcs 1.5gpm 5.0L (from 2022)
2X5,7 l/min incl. key (green)
Green aerator insert

QR0132 26,50

Aerator kit 2pcs 2.2gpm 8.4 L
(from 2022)
2x8,3 l/min incl. key (green)
Green aerator insert

QR0133 26,50

Aerator kit 2pcs free flow 
(from 2022)
incl. key (green) 
Blue aerator insert

QR0134 26,50

Spare parts
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Item number Colour EUR Excl. VAT

Extension kit f/ mixer
25mm, f/ 
QA21XXM, QA21XXP,
QA21XXMP2, QA21XXMP3,
QA21XXPP3, QA21XXMP4,
QA21XXMP5

QR2100M Satin stainless steel 147,00

QR2100P Polished stainless steel 147,00

QR2100MP2 Satin PVD copper 192,50

QR2100MP3 Satin PVD brass 192,50

QR2100PP3 Polished PVD brass 192,50

QR2100MP4 Satin PVD black 192,50

QR2100MP5 Satin PVD bronze 192,50

Extension kit f/ mixer 
25mm, f/
QA22XXM, QA22XXP, 
QA22XXMP2, QA22XXMP3
QA22XXPP3, QA22XXMP4,
QA22XXMP5

QR2200M Satin stainless steel 129,00

QR2200P Polished stainless steel 129,00

QR2200MP2 Satin PVD copper 163,00

QR2200MP3 Satin PVD brass 163,00

QR2200PP3 Polished PVD brass 163,00

QR2200MP4 Satin PVD black 163,00

QR2200MP5 Satin PVD bronze 163,00

Extension kit f/ mixer 
25mm, f/
QA23XXM, QA23XXP, 
QA23XXMP2, QA23XXMP3,
QA23XXPP3, QA23XXMP4,
QA23XXMP5

QR2300M Satin stainless steel 203,00

QR2300P Polished stainless steel 203,00

QR2300MP2 Satin PVD copper 253,50

QR2300MP3 Satin PVD brass 253,50

QR2300PP3 Polished PVD brass 253,50

QR2300MP4 Satin PVD black 253,50

QR2300MP5 Satin PVD bronze 253,50

Spare parts sensor

Battery holder f/ flexbox 
(6pcs AA batteries)

QSB01 51,50

IR sensor f/ QST1XX QSR10 189,00

Extension cable, 920 mm QSR1000 31,00

Extension cable, 2700 mm QSR2700 53,50

IR sensor f/ QST3XXX QSR30 216,50

Walve f/ sensor tap f/ QSF01 QRF08 200,50
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Item number Colour EUR Excl. VAT

Coat hook w/pin
Ø14 x 36 mm

14560502002 Satin stainless steel 30,00

16560501009 Polished stainless steel 35,50

145605P2002 Satin PVD copper 40,50

145605P3002 Satin PVD brass 40,50

165605P3009 Polished PVD brass 44,00

145605P4002 Satin PVD black 40,50

145605P5002 Satin PVD bronze 40,50

Coat hook
Ø25

14560002000 Satin stainless steel 30,00

16560001006 Polished stainless steel 34,50

145600P2000 Satin PVD copper 38,00

145600P3000 Satin PVD brass 38,00

165600P3006 Polished PVD brass 38,00

145600P4000 Satin PVD black 38,00

145600P5000 Satin PVD bronze 38,00

Shampoo shelf
319 x 78 x 75 mm
Theft proof 

14703102302 Satin stainless steel 174,00

16703101309 Polished stainless steel 200,00

147031P2302 Satin PVD copper 278,50

147031P3302 Satin PVD brass 278,50

167031P3309 Polished PVD brass 294,00

147031P4302 Satin PVD black 278,50

147031P5302 Satin PVD bronze 278,50

Bathroom accessories
Knud Holscher Collection
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Item number Colour EUR Excl. VAT

Toilet roll holder 
145 mm

Bracket always comes 
with a brushed finish

14705602243 Satin stainless steel 106,00

16705601243 Polished stainless steel 121,00

147056P2243 Satin PVD copper 128,00

147056P3243 Satin PVD brass 128,00

167056P3210 Polished PVD brass 143,00

147056P4243 Satin PVD black 128,00

147056P5243 Satin PVD bronze 128,00

Spare toilet roll holder
160 mm

14706202016 Satin stainless steel 58,00

16706201016 Polished stainless steel 74,00

147062P2016 Satin PVD copper 103,00

147062P3016 Satin PVD brass 103,00

167062P3016 Polished PVD brass 119,00

147062P4016 Satin PVD black 103,00

147062P5016 Satin PVD bronze 103,00

Towel rail 
14 x 450 mm

14705002453 Satin stainless steel 101,50

16705001450 Polished stainless steel 116,50

147050P2453 Satin PVD copper 121,00

147050P3453 Satin PVD brass 121,00

167050P3450 Polished PVD brass 159,50

147050P4453 Satin PVD black 121,00

147050P5453 Satin PVD bronze 121,00

Towel rail 
14 x 650 mm

14705002658 Satin stainless steel 110,50

16705001654 Polished stainless steel 126,00

147050P2658 Satin PVD copper 167,50

147050P3658 Satin PVD brass 167,50

167050P3654 Polished PVD brass 222,50

147050P4658 Satin PVD black 167,50

147050P5658 Satin PVD bronze 167,50
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Item number Colour EUR Excl. VAT

Toilet brush holder 
f/ wall

14706102100 Satin stainless steel 186,00

16706101100 Polished stainless steel 229,50

147061P2100 Satin PVD copper 286,50

147061P3100 Satin PVD brass 286,50

167061P3100 Polished PVD brass 329,00

147061P4100 Satin PVD black 286,50

147061P5100 Satin PVD bronze 286,50

Toilet brush handle
w/o brush

14706102020 Satin stainless steel 32,50

16706101020 Polished stainless steel 40,50

147061P2020 Satin PVD copper 45,00

147061P3020 Satin PVD brass 45,00

167061P3020 Polished PVD brass 50,50

147061P4020 Satin PVD black 45,00

147061P5020 Satin PVD bronze 45,00

Toilet brush head
w/ inliner

14706125134 Sort 20,50
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3D Product Configurator

With our new product configurator, it’s now easier than ever to 
design your shower solution and present it visually.
An intuitive tool that lets you:

- �Explore and visualise our built-in shower solutions in 3D

- �Switch between finishes

- �See the solution in a physical space using AR

- �Save and share your configurations

Scan the QR code 
and build your  
own solution!

Use your smartphone to  
show your solution in AR

Qtoo kollektion fra d line hos 
Brdr. Dahl 

Det komplette badeværelse 
•Armaturer, badeværelsestilbehør 
og betjeningsplader 

•Sælges eksklusivt gennem det    
professionelle marked 

Sikkerhed i tilgængelighed 
•Find det komplette sortiment på 
bd.dk

•Alle produkter lagerført på 
centrallager

Tryghed i et enkelt sortiment
•Trykt katalog
•Visualiser kundens 
indbygningsløsning med 3D 
konfiguratoren

•Se løsningen direkte i din 
smartphone med AR 

•Gem og del produktlisten med vejl. 
priser og VVS-numre

Scan koden og byg din 
egen løsning

d line

Dansk design og håndværk i rustfrit stål
•20 års produktgaranti
•Tidløst design i 5 farver (7 finishes) på det 
komplette sortiment

•Massivt 316 rustfrit stål, lang levetid og 
tidløst design

Farver og finish

PVD messing PVD kobber PVD bronze PVD sortBørstet rustfrit 
stål

Poleret rustfrit 
stål

Poleret messing

Brug din smartphone 
for at vise din byggede 

løsning i AR
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Dimensional drawings and flow diagrams

Single hole tap
QT1150X

Allround tap
QT1200X

Kitchen tap
QT2100X

We recommend a 35mm tap 
hole in the surface

Max
25mm 

 17
8

m
m

 

 128mm 

 7
0

m
m

 

Ø50mm

Ø43 mm

Max
25mm 

 17
8

m
m

 

 128mm 

 7
0

m
m

 

Ø50mm

Ø43 mm

Max 
40mm

 2
8

7m
m 128mm 

 1
6

4
m

m
 

Ø50mm

Ø43mm 

Max 
40mm

 2
8

7m
m 128mm 

 1
6

4
m

m
 

Ø50mm

Ø43mm 

 2
8

7m
m

Max
40mm

 207mm

 1
6

0
m

m
 

Ø50mm

Ø43mm 

 2
8

7m
m

Max
40mm

 207mm

 1
6

0
m

m
 

Ø50mm

Ø43mm 



36

Built-in tap, 190mm
QT3100 · 702512016 (built-in part only)

Shown solution:

Item number

Built-in part QT3100

Control for mixer QA2180X

Spout QA3180X

X = Choose finish

Built-in tap, 250mm
QT3100 · 702512016 (built-in part only)

Shown solution:

Item number

Built-in part QT3100

Control for mixer QA2180X

Spout QA3280X

X = Choose finish
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Built-in mixer
QS3100 · 727490016 (Built-in part)

Shown solution:

Item number

Built-in part QS3100

Controler for mixer QA2190X

X = Choose finish

Built-in mixer and diverter
QS3200 · 727491016 (Built-in part)

Shown solution:

Item number

Built-in part QS3200

Controler for mixer QA2190X

Omskiftergreb QA2290X

X = Choose finish

QS3100
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Built-in part one-way shower 
QS3601-2425X · 722651316

Shown solution:

Item number

Built-in part QS3601-2425X

X = Choose finish

Built-in part three-way shower 
QS3603-2425X · 722651516

Shown solution:

Item number

Built-in part QS3603-2425X

X = Choose finish

QS3601 / QS3603
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* Inkl. 2 x QS3400



39

 75mm  170mm  105mm

 471mm 

 9
5m

m
 

 1
17

m
m

 356mm 

 7
0

m
m

 

Ø43mm

Ø90mm

Ø43mm

Ø90mm

 142mm

1/2" 

 75mm  170mm  105mm

 471mm 

 9
5m

m
 

 1
17

m
m

 356mm 

 7
0

m
m

 

Ø43mm

Ø90mm

Ø43mm

Ø90mm

 142mm

1/2" 

Built-in part two-way shower 
QS3300 · 722651004 (Built-in part)

Shown solution:

Item number

Built-in part QS3300

Control for diverter QA2290X

Control for thermostat QA2390X

X = Choose finish

Built-in part 1/2”
QS3400 · 702512804 (Built-in part)

Shown solution:

Item number

Built-in part QS3400

QS3300
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Maintenance guide

d line products are produced in the highest quality 
stainless steel. To sustain the unique d line finish please 
follow the below instructions:

• �Products should always be cleaned along the
structure (grinding/polishing direction), not across.

• �A clean dust and grit-free cloth should be used to
avoid scratching.

• �Fingerprints, residue and other marks may be cleaned
with soapy water or special mild detergent with a soft
cloth or piece of suede.

• �Always rinse off thoroughly with clean water.

• �To complete the cleaning procedure dry/polish the
surface with a soft dry cloth.

Do not use:

• �Do not use scouring powder, because it may scratch
the surface.

• �Do not use cleaners containing chlorides (especially
hydrochloric acid) or other aggressive cleaning
products to clean stainless steel surfaces. If such
products are accidentally used, wash the surface with
fresh water and clean with special cleaners removing
oxides and other compounds.

• �Do not use cleaning agents used for cleaning silver.

• �Do not use rough and abrasive materials like steel
wool.

PVD coated stainless steel

• �PVD coatings may fingerprint, this can be removed by
cleaning the surface with soap and water and dry.

• �Coarse abrasives, files, or other hard objects must not
be used against PVD coated stainless steel surfaces –
the soft stainless steel may deform.

• �If a softer metal, such as a ring or key marks the
surface, it is most likely the soft metal residue that has
been left on the coated surface. Clean off with soapy
water or special mild detergent.

Warranty

Warranty period

In addition to any statutory warranty rights a costumer 
may have, d line offers an extended warranty period on 
the d line branded goods.

The length of the extended warranty depends on 
the product. The periods listed below includes any 
statutory warranty period and will apply from the time 
of purchase:

• �20 year warranty on stainless steel products.

• 5 year warranty on coated products (PVD coating).

The extended warranty periods does not cover electric 
parts, interchangeable parts, such as screws and 
snaplocks, or other wearing parts.

The warranty covers

The extended warranty is void, if there is damage to or 
failure of any product/ component, if the product:

• �Has been altered except as authorized by d line.

• �Has not been installed, operated, repaired, or
maintained in accordance with the installation,
handling, maintenance, or operating instructions.

Warranty claims process

In case of a warranty claim, we need to be able to 
document the claim both to better the process for the 
future as well as having documentation on any defects.

Therefore, we need the following:

• Images and a short description of the claim.

• Copy of the purchase invoice.

• Customer’s full name and address.

Please send the above documentation to  
uksales@dline.com / +44 (0) 121 373 4488.
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